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CIVIL DESIGN
GROUP, LLC

21 HIGH STREET  SUITE 207
NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845

www.cdgengineering.com
p: 978-794-5400
f: 978-965-3971

CONTACT: MATTHEW LEIDNER, P.E.

PREPARED BY:

PREPARED FOR:

PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND, LLC
115 FLANDERS ROAD

SUITE 200
WESTBOROUGH, MA 01581

www.pulte.com

SHEET
NUMBER

SHEET
DESCRIPTION

SINGLE FAMILY
FLOOR PLANS AND ELEVATIONS

A-1

A-2

COLOR SINGLE FAMILY RENDERINGS

A-9 ~ A-14 TOWNHOME
FLOOR PLANS AND ELEVATIONS

A-3 ~ A-8

RENDERINGS, ELEVATIONS, AND FLOOR PLANS PROVIDED CONTAIN A GREAT AMOUNT OF DETAIL
TO PROVIDE A HIGH LEVEL OF VISUAL UNDERSTANDING OF THE PROPOSED ARCHITECTURAL
PROGRAM.  MINOR CHANGES TO THE ARCHITECTURAL ELEMENTS AND DETAILS PROVIDED MAY
VARY THROUGHOUT THE PROJECT BUT THE DESIGN INTENT WILL REMAIN UNCHANGED.

ARCHITECTURAL PLANS
FOR

MEADOWBROOK COMMONS
RESIDENCE EA

MULTI-DWELLING COMMUNITY
84 & 104 COOLIDGE STREET

SHERBORN, MASSACHUSETTS

COLOR TOWNHOME RENDERINGS

a101.3, a201.3
a202.3

CLUBHOUSE
BUILDING ELEVATIONS



PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND, LLC
115 FLANDERS ROAD

SUITE 200
WESTBOROUGH, MA 01581

www.pulte.com

RENDERINGS, ELEVATIONS, AND FLOOR PLANS PROVIDED CONTAIN A GREAT AMOUNT OF DETAIL
TO PROVIDE A HIGH LEVEL OF VISUAL UNDERSTANDING OF THE PROPOSED ARCHITECTURAL
PROGRAM.  MINOR CHANGES TO THE ARCHITECTURAL ELEMENTS AND DETAILS PROVIDED MAY
VARY THROUGHOUT THE PROJECT BUT THE DESIGN INTENT WILL REMAIN UNCHANGED.

MEADOWBROOK COMMONS

NOIR HILL

A-1

VISTACHABLIS

NOIR HILL VISTACHABLIS



PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND, LLC
115 FLANDERS ROAD

SUITE 200
WESTBOROUGH, MA 01581

www.pulte.com

RENDERINGS, ELEVATIONS, AND FLOOR PLANS PROVIDED CONTAIN A GREAT AMOUNT OF DETAIL
TO PROVIDE A HIGH LEVEL OF VISUAL UNDERSTANDING OF THE PROPOSED ARCHITECTURAL
PROGRAM.  MINOR CHANGES TO THE ARCHITECTURAL ELEMENTS AND DETAILS PROVIDED MAY
VARY THROUGHOUT THE PROJECT BUT THE DESIGN INTENT WILL REMAIN UNCHANGED.

TUSCAN/FLORENCE

A-2

MEADOWBROOK COMMONS

TRENTINO/TUSCAN

TRENTINO/FLORENCE FLORENCE/TUSCAN
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April 29, 2021

Pulte Homes - New England Division

Westborough, MA  01581
A-1115 Flanders Road, Suite 200

MEADOWBROOK COMMONS

CHABLIS  A-3

Renderings, elevations, and floor plans
provided contain a great amount of detail to
provide a high level of visual understanding of
the proposed architectural program. Minor
changes to the architectural elements and
details provided may vary throughout the
Project but the design intent will remain
unchanged.

GROSS SQUARE FEET:
2,189 +/-



April 29, 2021

Pulte Homes - New England Division

Westborough, MA  01581
A-2115 Flanders Road, Suite 200

MEADOWBROOK COMMONS

CHABLIS

Renderings, elevations, and floor plans
provided contain a great amount of detail to
provide a high level of visual understanding of
the proposed architectural program. Minor
changes to the architectural elements and
details provided may vary throughout the
Project but the design intent will remain
unchanged.

 A-4



First Floor Second Floor

DN

O
PT

.
W

IN
D

O
W

O
PT

.
W

IN
D

O
W

O
PT

.
W

IN
D

O
W

O
PT

.
W

IN
D

O
W

O
PT

.
W

IN
D

O
W

DN

UP

DN

2 CAR GARAGE

KITCHEN

CAFE

FOYER

ENTRY

LAUNDRY

P

OWNER'S
BATH

L

WIC

BATH 2

 DECK
15'-6" x 10'-0"

BEDROOM 2
10'-4" x 11'-7"

FLEX
12'-8" x 9'-9"

OWNER'S
SUITE

12'-4" x 12'-7"
OPT. TRAY CEILING

CAFE
14'-9" x 10'-3"

GATHERING
ROOM

14'-9" x 13'-11"

BATH 3

O
PT

. O
PE

N
 R

A
IL

L
LOFT

12'-11" x 19'-4"

FLEX 2
11'-0" x 14'-3"

OPT. 
FIR

EP
LA

CE

STORAGE

April 29, 2021

Pulte Homes - New England Division

Westborough, MA  01581
A-3115 Flanders Road, Suite 200

MEADOWBROOK COMMONS

NOIR HILL

Renderings, elevations, and floor plans
provided contain a great amount of detail to
provide a high level of visual understanding of
the proposed architectural program. Minor
changes to the architectural elements and
details provided may vary throughout the
Project but the design intent will remain
unchanged.

 A-5

GROSS SQUARE FEET:
1,930 +/-



April 29, 2021

Pulte Homes - New England Division

Westborough, MA  01581
A-4115 Flanders Road, Suite 200

MEADOWBROOK COMMONS

NOIR HILL

Renderings, elevations, and floor plans
provided contain a great amount of detail to
provide a high level of visual understanding of
the proposed architectural program. Minor
changes to the architectural elements and
details provided may vary throughout the
Project but the design intent will remain
unchanged.
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April 29, 2021

Pulte Homes - New England Division

Westborough, MA  01581
A-5115 Flanders Road, Suite 200

MEADOWBROOK COMMONS

VISTA

Renderings, elevations, and floor plans
provided contain a great amount of detail to
provide a high level of visual understanding of
the proposed architectural program. Minor
changes to the architectural elements and
details provided may vary throughout the
Project but the design intent will remain
unchanged.

 A-7

GROSS SQUARE FEET:
2,069 +/-



April 29, 2021

Pulte Homes - New England Division

Westborough, MA  01581
A-6115 Flanders Road, Suite 200

MEADOWBROOK COMMONS

VISTA

Renderings, elevations, and floor plans
provided contain a great amount of detail to
provide a high level of visual understanding of
the proposed architectural program. Minor
changes to the architectural elements and
details provided may vary throughout the
Project but the design intent will remain
unchanged.
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April 29, 2021

Pulte Homes - New England Division

Westborough, MA  01581
A-1115 Flanders Road, Suite 200

MEADOWBROOK COMMONS

FLORENCE

Renderings, elevations, and floor plans
provided contain a great amount of detail to
provide a high level of visual understanding of
the proposed architectural program. Minor
changes to the architectural elements and
details provided may vary throughout the
Project but the design intent will remain
unchanged.

A-9

GROSS SQUARE FEET:
2,274 +/-



April 29, 2021

Pulte Homes - New England Division

Westborough, MA  01581
A-2115 Flanders Road, Suite 200

MEADOWBROOK COMMONS

FLORENCE

Renderings, elevations, and floor plans provided contain a great amount of detail to provide a high level of visual understanding of the proposed architectural
program. Minor changes to the architectural elements and details provided may vary throughout the Project but the design intent will remain unchanged.
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April 29, 2021

Pulte Homes - New England Division

Westborough, MA  01581
A-3115 Flanders Road, Suite 200

MEADOWBROOK COMMONS

TRENTINO

Renderings, elevations, and floor plans
provided contain a great amount of detail to
provide a high level of visual understanding of
the proposed architectural program. Minor
changes to the architectural elements and
details provided may vary throughout the
Project but the design intent will remain
unchanged.

A-11

GROSS SQUARE FEET:
2,160 +/-



April 29, 2021

Pulte Homes - New England Division

Westborough, MA  01581
A-4115 Flanders Road, Suite 200

MEADOWBROOK COMMONS

TRENTINO

Renderings, elevations, and floor plans
provided contain a great amount of detail to
provide a high level of visual understanding of
the proposed architectural program. Minor
changes to the architectural elements and
details provided may vary throughout the
Project but the design intent will remain
unchanged.

A-12
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April 29, 2021

Pulte Homes - New England Division

Westborough, MA  01581
A-5115 Flanders Road, Suite 200

MEADOWBROOK COMMONS

TUSCAN

Renderings, elevations, and floor plans provided
contain a great amount of detail to provide a high
level of visual understanding of the proposed
architectural program. Minor changes to the
architectural elements and details provided may
vary throughout the Project but the design intent
will remain unchanged.

A-13

GROSS SQUARE FEET:
2,051 +/-



April 29, 2021

Pulte Homes - New England Division

Westborough, MA  01581
A-6115 Flanders Road, Suite 200

MEADOWBROOK COMMONS

TUSCAN

Renderings, elevations, and floor plans provided contain a great amount of detail to provide a high level of visual understanding of the proposed architectural
program. Minor changes to the architectural elements and details provided may vary throughout the Project but the design intent will remain unchanged.
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